
 

Walkers will meet on the public sidewalk at 10th Street and Capitol Mall 

(West side of the Capitol) and depart at 12:10 pm sharp! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                  Date                                                                                   Walk Route  

     Tuesday, February 5
th
                  #9- Towne Auto Museum and Riverfront Walk (2.7 mi) 

     Tuesday, March 5
th
                      #3- Victorian Homes Walk (1.7 mi) 

     Tuesday, April 2
nd

                        #6- Crocker Art Museum Walk (1.7 mi) 

     Tuesday, May 7
th
                         #4- Governor’s Mansion State Historic Park Walk (2 mi) 

     Tuesday, June 4
th
                         #8- Old Sacramento State Historic Park Walk (2.2 mi) 

     Tuesday, July 9
th                         

            #1- California State Capitol Museum Walk (1.1 mi) 

     Tuesday, August 6
th
                      #5- Fremont Park Walk (1.6 mi) 

     Tuesday, September 3
rd
                #10- Sutter’s Fort State Historic Park Walk (3.1 mi) 

            
     Tuesday, October 1

st    
            #7- Southside Park Walk (2.2 mi) 

     Tuesday, November 5
th
                 #6- Crocker Art Museum Walk (1.7 mi) 

          
     Tuesday, December 3

rd 
            #1- California State Capitol Museum Walk (1.1 mi) 

 

  

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

 
 
 

 
 

 

2019 
TAKE A HIKE! – City Walks 

Downtown Sacramento 

1
st
 Tuesday of Every Month 

 

For additional information, please contact the Office of Community Involvement at (916) 653-5422 
or via email to Chelsea.Rodgers@parks.ca.gov 

 

maitto:Chelsea.Rodgers@parks.ca.gov



